• 1150lm/FT[1] with ultra-uniform light.
• 4 Power and 5 CCT field-adjustable.
• Selectable direct-Indirect light
distributions.
• Seamless continuous runs
available.
• L/T/X connectors available.
• Multiple mount methods.

Connections
Suspended mount
Recessed mount Wall mount
Surface mount
Suspended mount, surface mount, wall mount, recessed mount are available with accessories(purchase separately).
Height and WidthLength
2.1(54)
Size unit: inch(mm)95.7(2431)
24.5(623)
48.1(1223)
Email: info@dmcledlighting.com Website: https://dmcledlighting.com/
Selectable table
Catalog No. Input
Wattage(W) Lumens Rated(lm) Efficacy
Rated CCT
ETLSFC-V-2FT/NG/20/16/12/10/YDM/CCT 82750(PL) 20/16/12/10 2,300/1,800/1,400/1,100 115lm/W
Selectable,
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/
5000K
ETLSFC-V-4FT/NN/40/32/24/20/YDM/CCT 82750(PL) 40/32/24/20 4,600/3,600/2,800/2,200 115lm/W
ETLSFC-V-8FT/NN/80/64/48/40/YDM/CCT 82750(PL) 80/64/48/40 9,200/7,200/5,600/4,400 115lm/W
Catalog No. Input
Wattage(W) Lumens Rated(lm) Efficacy
Rated CCT
ETLSFA-V-2FT/NG/20/16/12/10/YDM/CCT 82750(PL) 20/16/12/10 2,300/1,800/1,400/1,100 115lm/W
Selectable,
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/
5000K
ETLSFA-V-4FT/NN/40/32/24/20/YDM/CCT 82750(PL) 40/32/24/20 4,600/3,600/2,800/2,200 115lm/W
ETLSFA-V-8FT/NN/80/64/48/40/YDM/CCT 82750(PL) 80/64/48/40 9,200/7,200/5,600/4,400 115lm/W
ETLSFC V CCT 82750
Width Other Items
V
Power

YDM80/64/48/40NN
Module type
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
ETLSFC-V-8FT/NN/80/64/48/40/YDM/CCT 82750(A3+B3)(PL)
CCT
80 CRI,
2700K/3000K/350
0K/4000K/5000K
switchable
Dimming
YDM 0-10V
dimming
-
Ordering Information
8FT
LengthProduct Series
Direct-
Indirect
Direct
2.1”
Width
8FT
4FT
2FT
20/16/12/10
40/32/24/20
80/64/48/40
CCT 82750 120-277
120-347
A3
B3
PL
Direct-Indirect, Power & CCT & Direct-indirect flux ratio field-adjustable
Single-Direct, Power & CCT field-adjustable
[1] Includes direct and indirect lumens.
[2] Compatible with both Direct-Indirect and Single-Direct products.
Catalog No. Input
Wattage(W) Lumens Rated(lm) Efficacy
Rated CCT
ETLSF-V-L/NG/20/16/12/10/YDM/CCT 82750(PL) 20/16/12/10 2,300/1,800/1,400/1,100 115lm/W
Selectable,
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/
5000K
ETLSF-V-T/NG/20/16/12/10/YDM/CCT 82750(PL) 20/16/12/10 2,300/1,800/1,400/1,100 115lm/W
ETLSF-V-X/NG/20/16/12/10/YDM/CCT 82750(PL) 20/16/12/10 2,300/1,800/1,400/1,100 115lm/W
Connectors[2], Power & CCT & Direct-indirect flux ratio field-adjustable
Connectors dimensions
Email: info@dmcledlighting.com Website: https://dmcledlighting.com/
Installation accessories